EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank
M12

~No b~ WDN B

DNS
Count

M14

DNS
Count

M20

a b~ wN PR

DNS
DNS
Count

M21

aa b~ w NP

Name

Anders Haugskott
Even Thoresen
Edijs Dzalbs
Domantas Tevelis
Lauris Vilcins
Elmars Abolins
Stepan Simek
Josef Sierzputowksi
8

Baltrus Olisauskas
Martin Nordvi

Petter Vangen Lunasmo

3

Emils Dzalbs

Veiko Vinkel

Robert Lehotai

Adam Mohacsy
4

Karol Pietraszko
Marcis Freimanis
Viktoras Staisiunas
Szymon Gabrowski
Eriks Gruzde

5

Lukasz Piotr
Mateusz Fabisiak
Gregorz Domian
Sebastian Frejlich
Balazs Garamszegi
Nauris Neimanis
Kristian Baran

7

H&kon Svensson
Kenneth Bilstad
Davis Dislers
Tomas Kokanka
Eivind Lande

eTiming Version 3.6

Team

2,47 KM

Norway
Norway
Latvia
Lithuania
Latvia
Latvia

Czech Rep.

Poland
Entered: 8

2,47 KM

Lithuania

Norway

Norway
Entered: 3

5,12 KM

Latvia
Estonia
Hungary
Hungary
Entered: 4

5,12 KM
Poland
Latvia
Lithuania
Poland
Latvia
Entered: 5

5,67 KM

Poland
Poland
Poland
Poland
Hungary
Latvia
Poland
Entered: 7

5,67 KM

Sweden
Norway
Latvia
Lithuania
Norway

Result list
Offisial list

Startno

N 01O oo WE N

Started: 7

12
11

Started: 2

15
14
16
42
Started: 4

20
21
18
19
22
Started: 4

24
26
27
30
25
29
28
Started: 5

50
53
60
45
37

11.08.2011 13:03:26

Time

29:11
32:16
33:10
35:13
36:46
38:54
39:19

# controls 7

30:53
34:11

# controls 7

41:27
43:33
57:46
1:15:57
# controls 10

1:05:57
1:07:13
1:07:17
1:28:15

# controls 10

1:04:52
1:05:54
1:07:43
1:08:32
1:21:26

# controls 11

36:57
36:59
37:12
40:17
41:29

03:05
03:59
06:02
07:35
09:43
10:08

03:18

02:06
16:19
34:30

01:16

01:02
02:51
03:40
16:34

00:02
00:15
03:20
04:32

11.08.2011

Behind Km-time

11:48
13:03
13:25
14:15
14:53
15:44
15:55

Prises: 3

12:30
13:50

Prises: 3

08:05
08:30
11:16
14:50
Prises: 3

12:52
13:07
DSQ175 for 136
DSQ175 for 169

Prises: 3

11:26
11:37
11:56
12:05
14:21

Prises: 3

06:31
06:31
06:33
07:06
07:18
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EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank

M21

6

7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Count

M35

© 0o ~N O O~ WN B

=
o

Count

M40

© 00 NO O~ WNBR

=
P o

Name

Ake Larsson
Simen Smestad
Antanas Gircys
Tarmo Tolm
Witold Mikielski
Jacob Duagaard
Ahto Rahn
Edgaras Cioraitis
Martins Vimba
Arturas Bikulc
Bernat Filo
Tanel Taheste
Andras Makoi
Johan Wodschow
Gregorz Turzynski
Slawomir Cieslik
Audrius Smilgius
Daniel Fuleki
Sven Wodschow
Marius Dimsa
Linus Iseborn
Daninius Baikauskas
Tomas Tervydis
28

Meelis Merenakk
Peter Nasholm
Tord Hultberg
Tomas Johnsson
Andris Dzalbs
Magnar Alev
Indrek Karolin
Ove Bontveit
Jaroslaw Krsyzostanek
Zawislak Scibor
10

Ville Vinkel
Magnus Nordstrgm
Richard Tengstrom
Priit Paaslane
Justas Budriunas
Ricardas Tevelis
Vilius Docius

Piotr Ratajczak
Allar Padari
Patrick Rossier
Jacek Bartkowiak

eTiming Version 3.6

Team

5,67 KM

Sweden
Norway
Lithuania
Estonia
Poland
Denmark
Estonia
Lithuania
Latvia
Lithuania
Hungary
Estonia
Hungary
Denmark
Poland
Poland
Lithuania
Hungary
Denmark
Lithuania
Sweden
Lithuania
Lithuania
Entered: 28

5,09 KM

Estonia
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Latvia
Estonia
Estonia
Norway
Poland
Poland
Entered: 10

5,09 KM

Estonia
Sweden
Sweden
Estonia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Poland
Estonia
Switzerland
Poland

Result list
Offisial list

Startno

49
38
47
34
33
54
35
46
52
55
41
36
40
39
32
51
44
43
59
58
48
56
57
Started: 24

63
66
67
68
69
64
65
70
62
61
Started: 10

73
81
80
74
78
76
7
71
72
84
82

11.08.2011 13:03:26

Time

47:24
47:30
48:00
51:13
53:55
54:02
55:23
1:01:12
1:03:47
1:13:58
1:18:20
1:19:41
1:25:06
1:26:50
1:32:03
1:45:11
50:17
1:21:45
1:24:25

11.08.2011

Behind Km-time

10:27
10:33
11:03
14:16
16:58
17:05
18:26
24:15
26:50
37:01
41:23
42:44
48:09
49:53
55:06
1:08:14

# controls 11

39:54
40:26
40:27
42:56
46:43
48:11
53:15
56:16
1:01:13
1:42:07

00:32
00:33
03:02
06:49
08:17
13:21
16:22
21:19
1:02:13

# controls 11

35:37
36:17
36:26
38:34
39:38
40:15
45:09
45:45
47:05
1:02:44
1:03:49

00:40
00:49
02:57
04:01
04:38
09:32
10:08
11:28
27:07
28:12

08:21
08:22
08:27
09:.01
09:30
09:31
09:46
10:47
11:14
13:02
13:48
14:03
15:00
15:18
16:14
18:33
DSQ250 for 133
DSQ Missed 169
DSQ Missed 133

Prises: 3

07:50
07:56
07:56
08:26
09:10
09:27
10:27
11:03
12:01
20:03
Prises: 3

06:59
07:07
07:09
07:34
07:47
07:54
08:52
08:59
09:15
12:19
12:32
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EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank

M40

DSQ
DNS
Count

M45

© 00 ~NO O B WNPRP

ol
A WNRER O

DNS
Count

M50

© 0o ~NO O~ wWN P

N B R R R R R RR R R
O ©WO N Ul AWNERE O

DSQ
DSQ
Count

M55

Name Team
5,09 KM
Aivars Dzalbs Latvia
Una Neimane Latvia
13 Entered: 13
4,12 KM
Frode Haugskott Norway
UIf Rindstig Sweden
Joseph Bruegger Switzerland
Dirk Hartmann Germany
Tamas Mohacsy Hungary
Helge Zoltner Germany
Roman Simek Czech Rep.
Christian Kosch Switzerland
Vytautas Staisiunas Lithuania
Erni Gust Switzerland
Jaroslaw Lickiewicz Poland
Raimondas Olisauskas Lithuania
Martins Gaigals Latvia
Alvydas Vengalis Lithuania
Andris Neimanis Latvia
15 Entered: 15
4,12 KM
Zdenek Zuzanek Czech Rep.
Pekka Partanen Finland
Hannu Ojala Finland
Jiri Salek Czech Rep.
Ari Martikainen Finland
Havard Nyhus Norway
Sture Ottesen Norway
Frode Hjorth Norway
Arne Heikoop Netherlands
Istvan Karti Hungary
Gundars Freimanis Latvia
Magnus Nykvist Sweden
Imre Urban Hungary
Piotr Sierzputowski Poland
Herman Bakke Norway
Wilodzimierz Protasiewicz Poland
Marek Mikielski Poland
Mariusz Kaliszewski Poland
Dariusz Figielski Poland
Adam Krakiewicz Poland
Erik Haugen Norway
Guntis Dislers Latvia
22 Entered: 22
3,76 KM
Hansruedi Kohler Switzerland

eTiming Version 3.6

Result list
Offisial list

Startno

75
83
Started: 12

87
79
98
89
91
88
90
99
93
97
86
92
95
94
96
Started: 14

111
108
107
110
106
118
119
121
122
113
116
114
112
101
120
105
104
103
115
102
109
117
Started: 22

139

11.08.2011 13:03:26

Time

1:09:55

# controls 11

29:41
29:53 00:12
30:03 00:22
32:07 02:26
33:38 03:57
34:16 04:35
36:24 06:43
37:31 07:50
38:37 08:56
38:54 09:13
42:24 12:43
43:21 13:40
45:32 15:51
47:14 17:33
# controls 8
27:15
29:16 02:01
32:28 05:13
34:29 07:14
35:31 08:16
35:35 08:20
35:57 08:42
36:29 09:14
36:58 09:43
38:12 10:57
40:33 13:18
42:38 15:23
43:19 16:04
48:12 20:57
49:50 22:35
50:43 23:28
51:52 24:37
59:09 31:54
1:26:17 59:02
2:22:42 1:55:27
20:31
58:47
# controls 8
29:25

11.08.2011

Behind Km-time

DSQ Missed 165

Prises: 3

07:12
07:15
07:17
07:47
08:09
08:19
08:50
09:06
09:22
09:26
10:17
10:31
11:03
11:27

Prises: 3

06:36

07:06

07:52

08:22

08:37

08:38

08:43

08:51

08:58

09:16

09:50

10:20

10:30

11:41

12:05

12:18

12:35

14:21

20:56

34:38

DSQ175 for 155

DSQ Missed 166
Prises: 3

07:49
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EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank

<
a
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DNS
Count

M60

© 00 ~NOO~WNPRP
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DNS
Count

M65

© 00 NO O~ WNBR

=
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Name

Janos Spiegl
Kjell Magne Nordvi
Antonin Navratil
Roar Lovtjernet
Lars Strand
Imants Caklis
Tor Solbergseter
Dag Haugland
Bjgrn Karlsson
Svein Haugom
Kjell Boman
Marek Szczepanski
Kaarel Tiganik
Pavel Kotas
Dzintars Laiveniek
Hans Jessen
Zygmunt Jelinski
Urban Larsson

19

Willy Grgnstad
Leif Sandgren
Riho Manni
Barre Bgrresen
Arve Smestad
Eje Andersson
Tormod Prestrud
Leif Knudsen
John Birger Skansen
Knut Skjeset
Terje Malm
Ivar Undrum
Knut Sterten
limar Kirjanen
Odd Hauger

15

Ole Kristian Steinbekken

Ake Eckerbom
Hans A Tingvold
Jonny Halvorsrud
@ivind Lundberg
John lIvar Kjellevold
Lennart Mattsson
Oddvar Bghn

Lajos Retfalvi

Gunnar Jarle Drivvold

Bengt Henriksson

eTiming Version 3.6

Team

3,76 KM
Hungary
Norway
Czech Rep.
Norway
Sweden
Latvia
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Poland
Estonia
Czech Rep.
Latvia
Denmark
Poland
Poland
Entered: 19

3,76 KM

Norway
Sweden
Estonia
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Estonia
Norway
Entered: 15

3,76 KM

Norway
Sweden
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Norway
Hungary
Norway
Sweden

Result list

Offisial list

Startno

132
126
131
127
134
138
141
129
133
140
135
123
125
130
137
128
124
136
Started: 18

143
152
144
153
148
151
350
156
150
147
149
155
146
145
154
Started: 14

178
169
161
170
160
173
172
175
166
164
171

11.08.2011 13:03:26

Time

30:18
31:08
33:07
33:10
33:28
34:15
34:19
34:47
35:29
36:00
36:40
39:17
46:32
48:49
54:48
55:56
1:28:28

# controls 10

29:05
30:58
31:05
32:04
34:19
35:49
35:56
36:42
37:06
37:27
37:37
39:10
44:50
46:05

# controls 10

31:51
32:37
33:01
33:36
40:02
40:08
40:19
40:25
41:04
43:02
44:14

00:53
01:43
03:42
03:45
04:03
04:50
04:54
05:22
06:04
06:35
07:15
09:52
17:07
19:24
25:23
26:31
59:03

01:53
02:00
02:59
05:14
06:44
06:51
07:37
08:01
08:22
08:32
10:05
15:45
17:00

00:46
01:10
01:45
08:11
08:17
08:28
08:34
09:13
11:11
12:23

11.08.2011

Behind Km-time

08:03
08:16
08:48
08:49
08:54
09:06
09:07
09:15
09:26
09:34
09:45
10:26
12:22
12:58
14:34
14:52
23:31

Prises: 3

07:44
08:14
08:16
08:31
09:07
09:31
09:33
09:45
09:52
09:57
10:00
10:25
11:55
12:15

Prises: 3

08:28
08:40
08:46
08:56
10:38
10:40
10:43
10:44
10:55
11:26
11:45
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EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank

M65

12
13
14
15
16
17
DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
Count

M70

© 00 ~NOO O B WN P

DNS
DNS
Count

M75

a b~ wnN ke

Count

Open

o bk wN

DSQ

DSQ

DNS
Count

Name

Stein Erik Edvardsen
Matti Heikinheimo
Johnny Eriksen
Annar Vangen
Ferenc Gerely
Jonas Ravinskas
Leif Stramquist
@yvind Dahl
Gert Bikker
Halvor Svenkerud
Per G Gjglstad
22

Jon Tyldum
Arnfinn Nordhagen
Anders Lauglo
Knut Rghrsveen
Willy Johansen
Roger Torper
Bjarn Eriksrud
Ingvald Pedersen
Roald Kleppe
Gunnar Lerfald
Per Lagvaas

11

Tore Hals
Hans Ruud
Per Arne Grgttergd
Edgar Myrvold
Gunnar Haug
Jean Jensen

6

Jurate Dociuviene
Thomasz Pieziewicz
Ginta Berke

Markus Blaschke
Iveta Adamsone
Sunhild Zoltner
Suzanne Bikker

Team

3,76 KM

Norway
Finland
Norway
Norway
Hungary
Lithuania
Sweden
Norway
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Entered: 22

2,98 KM

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Entered: 11

2,98 KM

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Sweden
Entered: 6

2,47 KM

Lithuania
Poland
Latvia
Germany
Latvia
Germany
Netherlands

Julianna Szatmarine Sukosdi Hungary

Viktoria Szegedi
9

eTiming Version 3.6

Hungary
Entered: 9

Result list
Offisial list

Startno

163
159
179
165
167
177
168
176
158
162
174
Started: 18

189
184
191
185
187
181
182
186
183
190
188
Started: 9

194
198
197
196
193
195
Started: 6

206
200
207
201
202
205
238
204
203
Started: 8

11.08.2011 13:03:26

Time

44:33
48:58
49:13
49:53
56:07
1:01:47
1:37:20

# controls 10

26:24
29:22
31:17
32:28
32:52
33:32
34:44
39:23
42:25

# controls 10

34:10
35:17
35:32
37:41
45:58
49:44

# controls 10

38:24
41:04
43:07
43:12
53:50
1:55:44
44:04
1:28:15

# controls 7

12:42
17:07
17:22
18:02
24:16
29:56

02:58
04:53
06:04
06:28
07:08
08:20
12:59
16:01

01:07
01:22
03:31
11:48
15:34

02:40
04:43
04:48
15:26
1:17:20

11.08.2011

Behind Km-time

11:50
13:01
13:05
13:16
14:55
16:25
DSQ Missed 129

Prises: 3

08:51
09:51
10:29
10:53
11:01
11:15
11:39
13:12
14:14

Prises: 3

11:27
11:50
11:55
12:38
15:25
16:41
Prises: 3

15:32
16:37
17:27
17:29
21:47
46:51
DSQ175 for 153
DSQ Missed 153

Prises: 3

Page:5



EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank
W12

W N

Count

W14

Count

W16

Count

W18

W N -

Count

W20

aa b~ wN PR

DNF
DNS
Count

(DO’.)\ICDU‘I#Q)N}—\E

e ol
W N R O

Name

Guri Sandvold

Lineea Forss

Aiste Budriunaite

Elizabete Vimba
4

Beate Vilcina

Anna Karpow

Gunita Freimane
3

Zuzanna Sierzputowska

1

Kristiina Vinkel

Reka Balogh

Maja Boruk

Joanna Likiewicz
4

Katrin Vinkel

Ruta Pareigyte

Egle Paaslane

Siiri Rist

Indre Olisauskaite

Nicoline Lorenzen

Brygida Wawryszko
7

Julie Finsrud Lande
Johanna Simkova
Kinga Mikowska
Lasma Freimane
Camilla Eknor
Milda Cerneckyte
Lisa Nasholm

Alina Bikulc
Skaiste Sidaraviciute
Lina Sabaliauskaite
Irma Zukauskaite
Ida Karlsson

Inge Knudsen

eTiming Version 3.6

Team

2,47 KM

Norway
Sweden
Lithuania
Latvia
Entered: 4

2,47 KM

Latvia

Poland

Latvia
Entered: 3

3,12 KM

Poland
Entered: 1

3,12 KM

Estonia
Hungary
Poland
Poland
Entered: 4

5,12 KM

Estonia
Lithuania
Estonia
Estonia
Lithuania
Denmark
Poland
Entered: 7

5,12 KM

Norway

Czech Rep.

Poland
Latvia
Sweden
Lithuania
Norway
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Sweden
Denmark

Result list
Offisial list

Startno

213
215
214
216
Started: 4

219
218
220
Started: 3

222
Started: 1

224
225
226
223
Started: 4

228
232
230
229
231
234
233
Started: 6

240
243
237
251
249
245
242
248
244
247
246
250
253

11.08.2011 13:03:27

Time
26:27
32:42 06:15
43:52 17:25
46:53 20:26
# controls 7
40:59
58:55 17:56
1:00:01 19:02
# controls 7
1:28:38
# controls 9
29:58
35:32 05:34
52:03 22:05
1:39:43 1:09:45
# controls 9
46:34
51:48 05:14
1:02:42 16:08
1:02:56 16:22

2:13:13 1:26:39

# controls 10

42:20
45:14 02:54
53:43 11:23
54:24 12:04
55:08 12:48
55:17 12:57
55:54 13:34
56:52 14:32
1:03:59 21:39
1:11:15 28:55
1:18:51 36:31

2:03:14 1:20:54
2:27:11 1:44:51

11.08.2011

Behind Km-time

10:42
13:14
17:45
18:58
Prises: 3

16:35
23:51
24:17
Prises: 3

28:24
Prises: 3

09:36
11:23
16:40
31:57
Prises: 3

09:05
10:07
12:14
12:17
26:01

Prises: 3

08:16
08:50
10:29
10:37
10:46
10:47
10:55
11:06
12:29
13:54
15:24
24:04
28:44

Page:6



EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank

W21
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ

Count

W35

a b~ w NP

Count

W40

A WDN PR

Count

W45

A WN P

Count

W50

U~ WDN PP

Count

W55

aa b~ w NP

Name

Hanne Jessen
Mirjam Kohler
Karolina Dabrowska
Ester Klaas

17

Kristin Haugskott
Eva H-Vimba
llze Robalde
Lina Serviene
Edita Kaminskaite
Asa Forss

6

Miniija P&éaslane

Iris Kosch

Egle Staiiuniene

Kaire Vinkel

Lasma Abolina
5

Hege Heiberg
Svatava Hanzlova
Ausra Sidaraviciene
Hana Simkova

Gabriele Weber-Blaschke

5

Bente Line
Kathi Kohler
Ruzena Zuzankova
Bodil Melbye Buraas
Halina Biziuk
Agneta Jonzon
Danuta Mikielska

7

Wenche Bjgrnstad
Magda Horvath
Anne Sgrum

Anne Pesti

Barbro Andreasson

eTiming Version 3.6

Team

5,12 KM

Denmark
Switzerland
Poland
Estonia
Entered: 17

4,12 KM

Norway
Latvia
Latvia
Lithuania
Lithuania
Sweden
Entered: 6

3,76 KM

Estonia
Switzerland
Lithuania
Estonia
Latvia
Entered: 5

3,12 KM

Norway
Czech Rep.
Lithuania
Czech Rep.
Germany
Entered: 5

3,12 KM

Norway
Switzerland
Czech Rep.
Norway
Poland
Sweden
Poland
Entered: 7

3,12 KM

Norway
Hungary
Norway
Estonia
Sweden

Result list
Offisial list

Startno

241
252
236
239
Started: 17

255
259
260
257
256
258
Started: 6

263
265
266
262
264
Started: 5

272
269
271
270
268
Started: 5

281
279
277
280
274
278
275
Started: 7

285
287
276
284
288

11.08.2011 13:03:27

Time

44:06
49:47
1:41:26
1:46:26
# controls 10

38:16
42:25
45:58
54:20
56:03
1:19:38
# controls 8

41:43
47:14
49:52
52:44
1:10:27
# controls 10

39:17
41:54
41:59
48:23
1:33:43
# controls 9

33:07
34:11
36:02
36:21
43:49
44:13

1:05:33

# controls 9

28:21
32:30
32:49
1:02:08
1:08:28

04:09
07:42
16:04
17:47
41:22

05:31
08:09
11:01
28:44

02:37
02:42
09:06
54:26

01.04
02:55
03:14
10:42
11:06
32:26

04:09
04:28
33:47
40:07

11.08.2011

Behind Km-time

DSQ250 for 169
DSQ Missed 165
DSQ Missed 169
DSQ Missed 169

Prises: 3

09:17
10:17
11:09
13:11
13:36
19:19
Prises: 3

11:05
12:33
13:15
14:01
18:44
Prises: 3

12:35
13:25
13:27
15:30
30:02
Prises: 3

10:36
10:57
11:32
11:39
14.02
14:10
21:00
Prises: 3

09:05
10:25
10:31
19:54
21:56

Page:7



EFOL Middle Distance 2011

Rank

W55

6
DNS
Count

W60

~No o b~ WDNR

DNS
Count

W65

N

DSQ
DNS
DNS
DNS
Count

W70

1
2
Count

Name

Violetta Szczepanska
Sidsel Storihle
7

Sylvia Andersen
Reidun Dahl
Berit Rgste
Marit Kamstrup Tyldum
Rgnnaug Bgrresen
Lis Knudsen
Gunta Vilcina
Kari Vikerhaugen
8

Tea Forberg
Odbjerg Nordeng
Randi Aas Fjeestad
Marit Aas
Klara Marie Lundberg
Turid Sgrlien
Zinaide Barbale

7

Inger Johanne Ruud
Vesle Mari Pran
2

eTiming - www.emit.no

Team

3,12 KM

Poland

Norway
Entered: 7

2,98 KM

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Denmark
Latvia
Norway
Entered: 8

2,98 KM

Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Norway
Latvia
Entered: 7

2,98 KM

Norway
Norway
Entered: 2

Result list
Offisial list

Startno

283
286
Started: 6

291
294
290
292
297
296
293
295
Started: 7

303
302
301
305
299
300
304
Started: 4

307
306
Started: 2

11.08.2011 13:03:27

11.08.2011

Time Behind Km-time

1:10:39

# controls 9

30:10
40:39
42:11
49:36
52:55
55:07
1:17:41

# controls 10

33:15
39:13
46:18
49:32

# controls 10

39:13
44:58
# controls 10

42:18

10:29
12:01
19:26
22:45
24:57
47:31

05:58
13:03

05:45

22:38

Prises: 3

10:07
13:38
14:09
16:38
17:45
18:29
26:04

Prises: 3

11:09
13:09
15:32
DSQ250 for 148

Prises: 3

13:09
15:05
Prises: 3
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